
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

Contract 8731

Source 
Management

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(262) 707-6216

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(715) 341-2868

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Midwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Sheila 
Bonniwell

Peter Varquez

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

6/8/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8731

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

W297S3549 Boettcher Rd

Waukesha, WI 53189-8935

(414) 225-1822Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Michelle Growel
61

michelle@trasphalt.comThunder Road LLC (262) 771-0374

6/8/2023


